
Schedule Your Own  
Private, Individual and 

Confidential Consultation 
with your personal  

UCSD Fidelity Representative 
 

This is a FREE service for our 
Retirement & Emeriti members! 

 

Appointments are available on the following dates 
at 10280 N Torrey Pines Rd. Rm. 230: 

45 minute appointments are available from 9AM to 3:45PM. Email 
your appointment request to: RetireeLink@ucsd.edu or call the 

UCSD Retirement Assn. office at (858) 534-4724. 
No appointments will be scheduled from 12 noon - 12:45 PM. 

 Monday, January 6, 2020 

 Monday, January 27, 2020 

 Monday, February 10, 2020 

 Monday, February 24, 2020 

 Monday, March 9, 2020 

 Monday, March 23, 2020 

 Monday, April 6, 2020 

 Monday, April 20, 2020 

 Monday, May 4, 2020 

 Monday, May 11, 2020 


